Braga a 'V’

Materiale

Lamiera
Alluminio
Rame

Acciaio Inox 304

Diametro

80

100

120
80x80
100x100

Bragaa ‘T’

Materiale

Lamiera
Alluminio
Rame

Acciaio Inox 304

32

Diametro

80

100

120
80x80
100x100

Colori

Testa di Moro
Bianco Grigio
Rosso Siena

Verde Muschio
Grigio Antracite
Bianco Puro
Bianco Perla
Preverniciato Rame
Silver

Zincato

Colori

Testa di Moro
Bianco Grigio
Rosso Siena

Verde Muschio
Grigio Antracite
Bianco Puro
Bianco Perla
Preverniciato Rame
Silver

Zincato

Alluminio Naturale
Alluminio Rame Grest
Alluminio Rame Vestis
Alluminio Corten

Alluminio Naturale
Alluminio Rame Grest
Alluminio Rame Vestis
Alluminio Corten



